
UTP Blackbird 2768
EPD'sTag: 2768

DOB: Reg. No. 19217120

Sire: Carter's Omaha

Basin Payweight 1682

TC Marcia 0044

Dam: Utp Blackbird 1914 Et

UTP Blackbird 1556 ET

Sitz Upside 547W

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 1.9
+ 54

+ 23

+ 101

+ 1.5
+ 61

+ 22

+ 107

Sc -0.05

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 37
I + 0.57
I + 0.42
I -0.001

+ 41
+ 0.64
+ 0.66
-0.011

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 1.2 I + 53 I + 23I + 99

EPD's

Lot

17
Tattoo: 2768

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 494  40.2  702  45.7 70

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 99
 48

 147

 82
 56

 138

$M

 48

$G $B

CED

I + 7

RADG

-7

CEM

I + 8

$W  60 49

CED + 4 + 9

RADG + 0.22

DOC + 23
HP + 5.7
CEM + 9+ 6

$M

 59

 57  42

2/6/18

UTP Petunia 3208
EPD'sTag: 3208

DOB: Reg. No. 19217140

Sire: UTP Total Recall 1996

DeerValley Total Recall 2557

UTP Petunia 1585

Dam: Utp Petunia 334

Utp Petunia 2572

Utp Pendleton 2142

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-1.9
+ 46

+ 26

+ 79

+ 2.6
+ 48

+ 21

+ 90

Sc -0.22

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 36
I + 0.37
I + 0.22

I + 0.044

+ 41
+ 0.74
+ 0.25

+ 0.034

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I -0.2 I + 51 I + 24I + 91

EPD's

Lot

17
Tattoo: 3208

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 600  42.7  830  49.7 64

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 79
 31

 110

 94
 51

 144

$M

 51

$G $B

CED

I + 8

RADG

 3

CEM

I + 13

$W  43 53

CED + 13 + 3

RADG + 0.25

DOC + 5
HP + 13.8
CEM + 10+ 15

$M

 81

 60  66

2/28/18

UTP Marguerite 3228
EPD'sTag: 3228

DOB: Reg. No. 19217141

Sire: UTP Total Recall 1996

DeerValley Total Recall 2557

UTP Petunia 1585

Dam: Utp Marguerite 2254

Utp Marguerite 1970

UTP New Day 1688 ET

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.0
+ 66

+ 34

+ 117

+ 2.6
+ 48

+ 21

+ 90

Sc -0.22

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 48
I + 0.44
I + 0.37

I + 0.021

+ 41
+ 0.74
+ 0.25

+ 0.034

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 3.3 I + 60 I + 28I + 106

EPD's

Lot

17
Tattoo: 3228

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 616  44.8  821  49.8 83

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 102
 39

 141

 94
 51

 144

$M

 54

$G $B

CED

I + 3

RADG

-11

CEM

I + 7

$W  43 74

CED + 2 + 3

RADG + 0.25

DOC + 5
HP + 13.8
CEM + 10+ 4

$M

 73

 45  66

3/2/18

Utp Blackcap 3428
EPD'sTag: 3428

DOB: Reg. No. 19217150

Sire: Utp 004 1784

S A V 8180 Traveler 004

UTP Marguerite 1737

Dam: Utp Blackcap 1175

Utp Blackcap 1910

M A F Tanker 23

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.2
+ 64

+ 21

+ 111

+ 1.6
+ 50

+ 26

+ 82

Sc

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 40
I + 0.61
I + 0.43

I + 0.033

I + 32
I + 0.19
I + 0.37

I + 0.029

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 2.6 I + 59 I + 24I + 99

EPD's

Lot

17
Tattoo: 3428

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 575  43.3  773  47.0 75

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 78
 47

 125

 73
 26
 99

$M

 54

$G $B

CED

I + 3

RADG

-10

CEM

I + 6

$W  53 57

CED -1 + 6

RADG

DOC
HP
CEM + 8+ 3

$M

 78

 64  47

3/12/18

1


